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ATLETA
BERGIANTI GABRIELE

ATLETA
FRANZESE SALVATORE

OCCHIPINTI ALESSANDRO

DEL CIGNO MATTEO
FERRARINI ALESSANDRO

ATLETA

DE FRANCESCO LUCA
BERGIANTI ANDREA
GUIDA ENZO

PISI DAVIDE
BATTILANI ALESSIO
MONTI MATTEO
MESSORI MATTEO
BERTIN LUIGI
TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN
BURSI SAMUELE
SPACCAPELO LUCA
FERRARI DAVIDE

ATLETA

RIVI ENRICO
SCERRINO ANDREA
ESPOSITO GENNARO
CORNALI YURI
BRUNO GIOVANNI
TARRICONE ANGELO
SIMONI PAOLO
CASONI ENRICO
VIGNALI ANDREA
GIANFERRARI STEFANO
DE PIETRI GIULIANO
ARTINI PAOLO
NEVIANI PAOLO

ATLETA

LOMBARDO GASPARE
OLIVA COSTANTINO
BENASSI ANDREA
GIORGINI ANTONIO
PADERNI ANDREA
GUGLIELMI CLAUDIO
CROTTI MARCO
BEDINI MASSIMO
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3" CACCIORUN
Scandiano - 18/07/2018

COMPETITIVA:

ANNO ASS CAT
2002 33 AM

COMPETITIVA:

ANNO ASS CAT
1991 1 M25
1989 16 M25
1989 23 M25
1996 42 M20

COMPETITIVA:

ANNO ASS CAT
1982 2 M35

1986 3 M30
1987 5 M30
1979 6 M35
1985 8 M30

1981 13 M35
1979 19 M35
1987 20 M30
1982 22 M35
1988 26 M30
1982 30 M35
1988 35 M30

COMPETITIVA:

ANNO ASS CAT
1971 4 M45
1972 7 M45
1978 9 M40
1970 10 M45
1973 11 M45
1974 12 M40
1971 17 M45
1977 18 M40
1972 27  M45
1977 36 M40
1970 39 M45
1970 40 M45
1978 41 M40

COMPETITIVA:

ANNO ASS CAT
1964 15 M50
1966 24 M50
1963 25 M55
1961 28 M55
1968 34 M50
1964 37 M50
1968 38 M50
1960 45 M55

M16..

COD
H080274

M18..

COD

H080416
RE107
RE187
H081051

M30..

COD

H040265
RE106
RE106
RE187
MO052
H080382
H080291
MO546
RE187
RUNCARD
MI638
RUNCARD

MA40..

COD

H081077
H080382
H080312
H080274
KR374
MO459

RE346
H080563
RE346
AR058
H080759

M50..

COD

H080292
RE483
H080300
H080019
RE105
H080274
H080019
H041403

17

SOCIETA
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

29
SOCIETA

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

39
SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA
FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

49

SOCIETA
UISP AMOROTTO ASD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

FIDAL SCUOLA ATLETICA KROTONIATE
FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

FIDAL POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
UISP ASD PASSI DA GIGANTE

59
SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

RISULTATO
00.33.32

RISULTATO
00.24.36
00.30.24
00.31.39
00.39.45

RISULTATO
00.24.46
00.24.57
00.26.52
00.27.36
00.28.24
00.29.17
00.30.58
00.31.02
00.31.37
00.32.16
00.33.08
00.33.51

RISULTATO
00.26.19
00.28.09
00.28.32
00.28.34
00.29.05
00.29.15
00.30.36
00.30.41
00.32.20
00.35.15
00.38.27
00.39.06
00.39.38

RISULTATO
00.30.22
00.32.00
00.32.08
00.32.29
00.33.42
00.35.38
00.38.18
00.54.19
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RASULO PASQUALE
LABERENTI GAETANO
MARMIROLI ETTORE
LONGO ANNUNZIATO

MATARRESE DAMIANO COSIMO

IOSSA AUGUSTO
MARGINI GIUSEPPE

POS PETT ATLETA

POS PETT ATLETA

POS PETT ATLETA

278
62
55
290
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PICCINNI GLORIA
DURANTI GIULIA
CORSI SILVIA
BERTACCHINI LUCIA

POS PETT ATLETA

274
260
255
250
249
262
201
258
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NERI ELENA

DEL CARLO SONIA
LIGABUE SARA
NORI GIORGIA
GARAVALDI SIMONA
CUOGHI SABRINA
MUZZARELLI FABIA
STRIPARO VALERIE

POS PETT ATLETA

286
15
269
113
93
46
275

~NOo O WDN PP

MARINI BARBARA
BARBIERI TIZIANA
BERTOLUCCI PAOLA
GANDOLFI MARGHERITA
GANDOLFI CECILIA
CILLONI GIULIANA

NERI SIMONA

POS PETT ATLETA
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COMPETITIVA: M60+
ANNO ASS CAT

1956 14  M60
1956 21 M60
1948 29  M70
1956 31  M60
1956 32  M60
1956 43  M60
1949 44  M65
COMPETITIVA:

ANNO ASS CAT

COMPETITIVA:

ANNO ASS CAT

COMPETITIVA:
ANNO ASS CAT
1983 6  F35
1983 7  F35
1983 12 F35
1984 15 F30
COMPETITIVA:
ANNO ASS CAT
1975 1 F40
1974 2 F40
1978 3 F40
1976 4 F40
1971 9 F45
1970 10 F45
1975 13 F40
1969 16 F45
COMPETITIVA:
ANNO ASS CAT
1968 5  F50
1959 8  F55
1960 11  F55
1963 14 F55
1959 17 F55
1964 18  F50
1966 19  F50

COD

H080563
RE187
H080130
H041019
H041019
H040314
H080019

F16.
COD

F18.
COD

F30.

COD

H080960
RUNCARD
MI638
H080291

SOCIETA

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO
UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD
UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD
UISP PODISTI MEDOLLESI

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

A7

SOCIETA

.29

SOCIETA

.39

SOCIETA

UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

F40..49

COD

RA094
H041005
RE346
H041040
H080274
H041496
H080291
H080291

F50..

COD

H080302
H011729
H080300
H080019
MO119

H041354

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP ATLETICA R.C.M. CASINALBO ASD
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

59

SOCIETA

UISP POL. LE COLLINE

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

COMPETITIVA: F60+
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

RISULTATO
00.29.52
00.31.16
00.32.31
00.33.20
00.33.23
00.43.18
00.53.50

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
00.33.35
00.34.45
00.36.58
00.42.29

RISULTATO
00.30.35
00.31.59
00.32.43
00.32.49
00.34.53
00.35.01
00.37.16
00.45.22

RISULTATO
00.33.00
00.34.50
00.35.26
00.41.50
00.46.08
00.49.13
00.54.14

RISULTATO
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